
Unnamed Division
Tournament Report

2024 Q1 Parker Strip Angler Results 
5/10/2024 Parker Strip 

Division: 2024 QUALIFIER Federation#: 

Participant Boat# #Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
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PRO

  1 JESSE PARKS    3  5/ 4 17.31 .50 4.83 16.81
  2 JARED MELANSON   16  5/ 5 16.76 4.32 16.76
  3 KALIB LUND   10  5/ 5 16.13 3.87 16.13
  4 SCOOTER GRIFFITH    1  5/ 5 14.57 14.57
  5 JULIUS MAZY    2  5/ 5 13.99 13.99
  6 SEAN COFFEY    4  5/ 5 13.75 3.26 13.75
  7 FISHER GRIFFITH    8  4/ 3 14.12 .50 13.62
  8 STEVE LUND   18  5/ 5 13.56 3.14 13.56
  9 SKYLER KOURY   11  5/ 5 13.35 3.29 13.35
 10 CHRISTOPHER COOK   20  5/ 5 13.10 3.73 13.10
 11 ZACK HOLWERDA    5  5/ 5 12.99 12.99
 12 MICK PAGELER    7  5/ 5 12.08 12.08
 13 JACOB RUSSELL    9  5/ 5 11.96 11.96
 14 JOHN FUQUA   12  5/ 5 10.76 10.76
 15 BRIAN BOLANDER    6  5/ 5 10.50 10.50
 16 JOSE LOPEZ   17  5/ 5  8.76 1.88  8.76
 17 RICHARD VIZCARRA   14  5/ 5  8.11  8.11
 18 JOSH PALMA   13  4/ 4  7.87  7.87
 19 JARON KITCHEN   15  5/ 5  6.70  6.70
 20 DAVID BISHOP   19  3/ 3  5.37  5.37

Total Participants: 20 Total Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weight: 241.74 Average Fish Weight: 2.52

Total Fish Weighed: 96 Average #Fish/Participant: 4.80
Total Fish Released: 94 ( 97.92%) Average Weight / Participant: 12.09
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AM

  1 CASEY CLINE   11  5/ 5 12.77 2.87 12.77
  2 TOM PARKS   16  5/ 4 13.26 .50 12.76
  3 MICHAEL WHITE   15  5/ 5 11.64 11.64
  4 ERIC HAMMER    5  5/ 5 11.16 11.16
  5 KEVIN HOLMGREEN   18  5/ 5 11.02 2.52 11.02
  6 JOSEPH PALMA    3  5/ 5 10.85 10.85
  7 JAMES HON    2  5/ 5  9.93  9.93
  8 MICHAEL HILL    8  5/ 5  9.75  9.75
  9 LANCE CATHCART    1  4/ 4  8.89 3.01  8.89
 10 SHAWN CARNAHAN    9  5/ 5  8.42 2.97  8.42
 11 THOMAS EDWARDS   20  5/ 5  8.25 2.64  8.25
 12 MIKE RASSO   19  5/ 5  7.99  7.99
 13 JESSE CORNETT   13  4/ 4  7.89 2.23  7.89
 14 JAKE MORRISON   17  3/ 3  5.56  5.56
 15 BRETT BECKER   12  2/ 2  4.74  4.74
 16 SONNY YEE    4  4/ 4  4.80 1.00  3.80
 17 JESSE CALVILLO    6  2/ 2  3.38  3.38
 18 SCOTT GRISSOM    7  2/ 2  3.16  3.16
 19 DJ VIRZUELA   14  2/ 1  2.55 .50  2.05

Total Participants: 19 Total Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weight: 156.01 Average Fish Weight: 2.00

Total Fish Weighed: 78 Average #Fish/Participant: 4.11
Total Fish Released: 76 ( 97.44%) Average Weight / Participant: 8.21

Total Participants: 39 Total Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weight: 397.75 Average Fish Weight: 2.29

Total Fish Weighed: 174 Average #Fish/Participant: 4
Total Fish Released: 170 ( 97.70%) Average Weight / Participant: 10.20
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Division: 2024 QUALIFIER Federation#: 

Team Members Boat# #Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total
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  1 JARED MELANSON-TOM PARKS   16 10/ 9 30.02 .50 4.32 29.52

  2 JOSEPH PALMA-JESSE PARKS    3 10/ 9 28.16 .50 4.83 27.66

  3 CASEY CLINE-SKYLER KOURY   11 10/10 26.12 3.29 26.12

  4 KEVIN HOLMGREEN-STEVE LUND   18 10/10 24.58 3.14 24.58

  5 ERIC HAMMER-ZACK HOLWERDA    5 10/10 24.15 24.15

  6 JAMES HON-JULIUS MAZY    2 10/10 23.92 23.92

  7 LANCE CATHCART-SCOOTER GRIFFITH    1  9/ 9 23.46 3.01 23.46

  8 FISHER GRIFFITH-MICHAEL HILL    8  9/ 8 23.87 .50 23.37

  9 CHRISTOPHER COOK-THOMAS EDWARDS   20 10/10 21.35 3.73 21.35

 10 SHAWN CARNAHAN-JACOB RUSSELL    9 10/10 20.38 2.97 20.38

 11 JARON KITCHEN-MICHAEL WHITE   15 10/10 18.34 18.34

 12 SEAN COFFEY-SONNY YEE    4  9/ 9 18.55 1.00 3.26 17.55

 13 KALIB LUND-   10  5/ 5 16.13 3.87 16.13

 14 JESSE CORNETT-JOSH PALMA   13  8/ 8 15.76 2.23 15.76

 15 BRETT BECKER-JOHN FUQUA   12  7/ 7 15.50 15.50

 16 SCOTT GRISSOM-MICK PAGELER    7  7/ 7 15.24 15.24

 17 JOSE LOPEZ-JAKE MORRISON   17  8/ 8 14.32 1.88 14.32

 18 BRIAN BOLANDER-JESSE CALVILLO    6  7/ 7 13.88 13.88

 19 DAVID BISHOP-MIKE RASSO   19  8/ 8 13.36 13.36

 20 DJ VIRZUELA-RICHARD VIZCARRA   14  7/ 6 10.66 .50 10.16

Total Teams: 20 Total Hours Fished: 8.00

Total Fish Weight: 397.75 Average Fish Weight: 2.29

Total Fish Weighed: 174 Average #Fish/Team: 8.70

Total Fish Released: 170 ( 97.70%) Average Weight/Team: 19.89
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2024 Q1 Parker Strip Big Fish Results 
5/10/2024 Parker Strip 

Division: 2024 QUALIFIER Federation#: 

Big Fish Species Participant B/F Option
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 4.83  JESSE PARKS X

 4.32  JARED MELANSON X

 3.87  KALIB LUND X

 3.73  CHRISTOPHER COOK X

 3.29  SKYLER KOURY X

 3.26  SEAN COFFEY X

 3.14  STEVE LUND X

 1.88  JOSE LOPEZ X

 3.01  LANCE CATHCART X

 2.97  SHAWN CARNAHAN X

 2.87  CASEY CLINE X

 2.64  THOMAS EDWARDS X

 2.52  KEVIN HOLMGREEN X

 2.23  JESSE CORNETT X
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